10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

152

200

269

325

333

488

506

538

581

689

696

701

727

849

904

999

1111

1118

1124

1162

1163

1412

2063

UA203020236860

UA203020225572

UB2000017647187

UA203020235129

UA203020240753

UB2000017646768

UB2000017647054

UB2000017647787

UB2000017646719

UA203020233242

UB2000017646402

UA203020241951

UB2000017646716

UB2000017647797

UB2000017646789

UB2000017647788

UB2000017648057

UA203020230633

UA203020230255

UA203020230265

UA203020241833

UB2000017624754

UB2000017646913

GAZAL GOYAL

REKHA

AARTI

MUSKAN

ANJU

DRISHTI

MANIKA

MITTAL

YASHIKA

SURUCHI

SIMRAN

SHEETAL

SINAM

SHIVANGI

PRIYA

SHALU

NISHA

PRIYANKA

ANNU

NEHA

NEETU

VARSHA

ADITI

ANJU

8813884813

9812640778

8708155670

9466568370

9729885597

8168188426

9996019211

9416235476

8307590235

9992295863

9896663821

9467137916

9467315166

9034348890

8569870350

7494992353

9034468731

9034536393

9813495194

8708578805

9355588371

9017606320

9643332283

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020)

GCW Jind, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation 12th / Diploma Weight | Aggregate Course / Subject Combination
Category %age age

RAJESH

SUNIL DUTT

SANJAY KUMAR

MANGAT RAM

JAI BHAGWAN

INDERJEET

SUSHIL

PARVEEN KUMAR

DEEPAK

VIRENDER

GULSHAN KATARIA

AZAD

SANJEEV KUMAR

SINGLA

ASHOK KUMAR

SUNIL PRUTHI

SHARVAN KUMAR

SATISH

ROSHAN

RISHAL SINGH

SURENDER KUMAR

ANAND KUMAR

SANDEEP JAIN

SATYNARAYAN
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17/08/2002

14/08/2002

18/10/2003

22/12/2002

15/04/2002

30/10/2002

10/08/2002

20/02/2003

17/08/2003

07/02/2002

28/11/2002

07/04/2003

01/02/2003

15/04/2003

11/12/2002

05/06/2003

26/12/2002

13/10/2003

26/06/2002

30/10/2002

19/11/2002

01/05/2003

10/08/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

General

General
Economically Weaker
Section

General

General

General

General

Backward Class
General

General

General

Backward Class
General
Economically Weaker
Section

General

General

Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Economically Weaker

Section

Economically Weaker
Section

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGCEWS

HOGCEWS

90.6

94.8

94.2

89

92.8

92.6

92.4

92

86

91

86

90.8

90

89.6

89

88.2

88.2

88

87.8

82.8

86.2

86.8

10

10

10

101.2

100.6

99.8

99.2

99

97.8

97.6

97.4

97

96

96

96

95.8

95

94.6

94

93.2

93.2

93

92.8

92.8

91.2

86.8

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-|

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l
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2214 | UB2000017646366 | RADHIKA 8059505692 = RAJESH KUMAR 04/06/2003 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

25 3170 | UB2000017636620 = SAKEENA 9416372844 MOHINDER SINGH 19/11/2002 | FEMALE | Schedule Caste DSC 74 5 79 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

26 = 1419 | UA203020230615 KIRAN 9991100357 A DHARAMBIR 06/04/2001 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 86 5 91 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-I

27 1475 UB2000017646387 = KUNIKA 9466690970 = NAVEEN KUMAR 30/09/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 85.8 5 90.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

28 | 1632 | UA203020238543 | SONIA 9996638900 = SAT NARAYAN 22/01/2003 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 79.8 10 89.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
PANCHAL (Hons.)-Govt-I

29 1726 A UB2000017648048 = GUNJAN 9253333682 RAM KUMAR 08/12/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 84.2 5 89.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

30 | 1764 | UB2000017646399 | NEHA 7206429246 | RAJESH 26/12/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCA 84 5 89 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-l

31 | 2621 | UB2000017607320 A BHARTI 8295025909 = MUNISH KUMAR 17/02/2004 A FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 732 10 83.2 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-
(Hons.)-Govt-

32 | 3308 | UB2000017648060 | SONIA 8307336422 | MANJEET 10/03/2002 | FEMALE | Backward Class BCB 72.8 5 77.8 Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-

(Hons.)-Govt-l

Created on: 7-10-2020 Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications. page 2 of 2



