## Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020) GCW Jind, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I)

#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
1	152	UA203020236860	GAZAL GOYAL	8813884813	RAJESH	17/08/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	96.2	5	101.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
2	200	UA203020225572	REKHA	9812640778	SUNIL DUTT	14/08/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	90.6	10	100.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
3	269	UB2000017647187	AARTI	8708155670	SANJAY KUMAR	18/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94.8	5	99.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
4	325	UA203020235129	MUSKAN	9466568370	MANGAT RAM	22/12/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94.2	5	99.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
5	333	UA203020240753	ANJU	9729885597	JAI BHAGWAN	15/04/2002	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	AIOC	89	10	99	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
6	488	UB2000017646768	DRISHTI	8168188426	INDERJEET	30/10/2002	FEMALE	General	AIOC	92.8	5	97.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
7	506	UB2000017647054	MANIKA MITTAL	9996019211	SUSHIL	10/08/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	92.6	5	97.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
8	538	UB2000017647787	YASHIKA	9416235476	PARVEEN KUMAR	20/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	92.4	5	97.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
9	581	UB2000017646719	SURUCHI	8307590235	DEEPAK	17/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	92	5	97	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
10	689	UA203020233242	SIMRAN	9992295863	VIRENDER	07/02/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	86	10	96	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
11	696	UB2000017646402	SHEETAL	9896663821	GULSHAN KATARIA	28/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	91	5	96	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
12	701	UA203020241951	SINAM	9467137916	AZAD	07/04/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	10	96	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
13	727	UB2000017646716	SHIVANGI	9467315166	SANJEEV KUMAR SINGLA	01/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	90.8	5	95.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
14	849	UB2000017647797	PRIYA	9034348890	ASHOK KUMAR	15/04/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	90	5	95	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
15	904	UB2000017646789	SHALU	8569870350	SUNIL PRUTHI	11/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	89.6	5	94.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
16	999	UB2000017647788	NISHA	7494992353	SHARVAN KUMAR	05/06/2003	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGC	89	5	94	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
17	1111	UB2000017648057	PRIYANKA	9034468731	SATISH	26/12/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.2	5	93.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
18	1118	UA203020230633	ANNU	9034536393	ROSHAN	13/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	88.2	5	93.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
19	1124	UA203020230255	NEHA	9813495194	RISHAL SINGH	26/06/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	88	5	93	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
20	1162	UA203020230265	NEETU	8708578805	SURENDER KUMAR	30/10/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.8	5	92.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
21	1163	UA203020241833	VARSHA	9355588371	ANAND KUMAR	19/11/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82.8	10	92.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
22	1412	UB2000017624754	ADITI	9017606320	SANDEEP JAIN	01/05/2003	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	86.2	5	91.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
23	2063	UB2000017646913	ANJU	9643332283	SATYNARAYAN	10/08/2001	FEMALE	Economically Weaker Section	HOGCEWS	86.8	0	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 8th October, 2020) GCW Jind, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-(Hons.)-Govt-I)

	Correlation of Commerce (E.Com) (Money Corre												
#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th / Diploma %age	Weight age	Aggregate	Course / Subject Combination
24	2214	UB2000017646366	RADHIKA	8059505692	RAJESH KUMAR	04/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	81	5	86	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
25	3170	UB2000017636620	SAKEENA	9416372844	MOHINDER SINGH	19/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	DSC	74	5	79	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
26	1419	UA203020230615	KIRAN	9991100357	DHARAMBIR	06/04/2001	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	86	5	91	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
27	1475	UB2000017646387	KUNIKA	9466690970	NAVEEN KUMAR	30/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	85.8	5	90.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
28	1632	UA203020238543	SONIA PANCHAL	9996638900	SAT NARAYAN	22/01/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	79.8	10	89.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
29	1726	UB2000017648048	GUNJAN	9253333682	RAM KUMAR	08/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
30	1764	UB2000017646399	NEHA	7206429246	RAJESH	26/12/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84	5	89	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
31	2621	UB2000017607320	BHARTI	8295025909	MUNISH KUMAR	17/02/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	73.2	10	83.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I
32	3308	UB2000017648060	SONIA	8307336422	MANJEET	10/03/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	72.8	5	77.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- (Hons.)-Govt-I